



IOSR Journals

International Organization of Scientific Research



IOSR Journal of Mobile Computing & Application (IOSR-JMCA)

Managing Editor Board

- Dr. Mohammed Golam Sarwar Bhuyan Computer Science & Engineering, Bangladesh
- ✤ Dr. Siles Balasingh Anna University, Tanzania
- ✤ Dr. M V Raghavendra Adama Science & Technology University, Ethiopia
- ✤ Dr. Amber DCW, Pakistan
- ✤ Dr. Thabet Slimani Taif university, Tunisia
- Dr. Luiz Panhoca Universidade Federal do Parana (UFPR), Brazil

International Editorial Board

- Dr. Ibrahim Adepoju ADEYANJU Ladoke Akintola University of Technology, Nigeria
- Dr. Yasmin Ahmad DIPAS, DRDO, India
- Dr. Miraj khan pakistan engineering council, islam abad, Pakistan
- Dr. Morcous FCI, Egypt
- Dr. Ogirima Sanni Abubakar Omuya Educational Institution, Nigeria
- Dr. Keny Thomas Lucas Xavier Institute of Polytechnic and Technology, India

Contact Us

Website URL : www.iosrjournals.org Email : Support@iosrmail.org



Qatar Office:

IOSR Journals Salwa Road Near to KFC and Aziz Petrol Station, DOHA, Qatar



India Office:

EHTP, National Highway 8, Block A, Sector 34, Gurugram, Haryana 122001



Australia Office:

43, Ring Road, Richmond Vic 3121 Australia

New York Office:

8th floor, Straight hub, NS Road, New York, NY 10003-9595

IOSR Journal of Mobile Computing & Application

Volume : 11	Issue : 6
-------------	-----------

p-ISSN : 2394-0042

ve Analysis And Evaluation Of Traditional And Deep Learning s To Word Sense Disambiguation	01-09
Study Serving Technical Features Extraction and Classification ecent Smartphone-based Sleep Monitoring Applications	10-20
ing the relationship between Farm size and Technical A Stochastic Production Frontier Approach	21-29
Control Analysis in a Production Company	30-36
ent, Underdevelopment: The Synergetic State ch Output in Sub-Saharan Africa	37-48
Information System of the Students' Final bile Web-Based	49-69

Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal